Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th
148th
149th
150th
151st
151st
151st
151st

Sail#
20544
20592
18514
20739
18702
16124
20441
15690
18956
20116
18058
18843
18923
12802
16731
BAH 192
12617
19603
15510
17130
17356
18278
7444
19636
15099
14246
16794
13580
19978
20507
15531
19490
18300
20234
18914
19598
16031
18509
19283
BAH 111
17221
17854
13184
19075
20005
15552
13581
15606
17096
18313
18270
19186
BAH 137
14678
14124
15566
20529
20975
14838
16951
19343
2404
15537
18156
16712
18255
20736
18371
11553
19140
14245
17242
17375
18466
8221
18422
18793
CAN 1458
20731
142
19291
11539
20783
20966
20221
18402
20302
19709
8
15588
17767
15673
16008
20252
13295
20809
19294
18101
20139
20334
19480
19787
18995
17725
20685
13060
14135
19300
BAH 151
19411
20785
19924
8239
16937
17124
19742
BAH 197
20266
17795
20058
19244
18025
18192
17989
15561
17145
16424
20494
8998
17705
20186
17237
15128
19257
20004
18496
16151
18869
18953
CAN 1448
20510
11167
18417
239
20818
20220
17042
21040
15665
20808
999966
20397
16630
17251

HelmName
Austin Ando
Jake Mayol

Jeb Bechtel

Taft Buckley
Kenny Corsig
William Priebe
Max Mayol
Patricia Gerli
Sofia Segalla
Nick Graziano
Katie Nelson
Shea Smith
Vanessa Lahrkamp
Denver Rozzo
Callista Hopkins
Cochise Burrows
Huck Whittemore
Casey Pickett
Nico Martin

Sean Tallman
Christian Ehrnrooth
Garrett Dixon
Griffin Gigliotti
Tony Slowik
Oliver Eielson
Brandon Geller
Declan McGranahan
Tommy Young
Jonathan Siegel
Chance Slack
Robert Hopkins
Bastien Rasse
Alex Temko
Rebecca Hillestad
Gideon Burnes Heath
Grace Squires
Dana Haig

Jack Solmo
Michael Cruz-Bustillo
Tahj Ramirez
Abbie Carlson
Eddie Holden
Joshua Bartoszuk
Anika Boicheff
Peter Foley

Ben Foox

Grant Janov
Justin Skene
Matty Matich
Chase Burwell
Summer Chang
Lauren Ehnot
Tristan Eldon
Jack Landon
Maia Dastur
Conrad Miller
Emily Mueller
Connor Macken
Oliver Hurwitz
Caleb Yoslov
Peter Joslin
Benjamin Mueller
Heather Kerns
Matthew Morrell
Will Foox

Emma Tallman
Ryan Ehnot
Richard Rychlik
Sarah Young
Griffin Spinney
Jack Fisher

Jack Farrell

lan Thomas
Cordelia Burn
Shell Smith
Hanna Progelhof
Chloe Holder
Peach Phillips
Griffin Clark
Sophia Fisher
Grace Austin
Sara Schumann
Michael Moss
Katherine McNamara
Ellie Menszer
Kaitlyn Hamilton
Ryan Satterberg
Will Moller

Daren Sathasivam
Oliver Stokke
Kieran Shocklee
Noah Zittrer
Carlyn Blauvelt
Polk Baggett
Justin Lim

John Franco
Kyle Bramson
Svenja Leonard
James Brock
Francesca Edmands
Tristan Feves
Meg Courtney
Marcus Huttunen
Ella Barry

Alex Cruz-Bustillo
Alexis Westland
Ryan Janov
Elizabeth Shanahan
Richard Spurlock
Reed Shachoy
Niko Georgiev
Lucy Brock

Cade Morrell
Harrison Zeigler
Jack Carminati
Madeline Simms
Blake Roberts
Margot Okuno
George Soliman
Brooke Schmelz
Will Michels
Jeffrey Hartwyk
Kyle Vaughn
Adra lvancich
Carter Cox

Will Glasson
Preston Zeigler
Kyle Jezak
Sophie Lusty
Delaney Smith
Cole Korchek
Charlie Sole'
Garrett Blosen
Sydney Holder
Whit Whittall
Peter Sangmeister
Camille Sole'

Tot Davis
Cameron Scheiblauer
Kaelin Stock
Becky Schmitz
Maddie Bramson
Carter Nestell
Matias Martin
Sebastian Spinelli-Sax
Jack Childs
Arabella Dixon
Andrew Vandling
Tenaya Romero
Charles Keldsen
Cade Morris
Galen Deane
Jagan Subbiah
Daven Subbiah

http://www.calyachtclub.com/

Fleet
Red
White
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
White
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
White
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
White
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
White
White
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
White
White
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
White
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
White
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
White
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
White
White
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
White
Red
White
Blue
White
Red
Blue
White
Blue
Blue
Red
White
White
Red
White
White
Red
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue

Blue

Flight
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Yellow
Purple
Purple
Yellow
Yellow
Purple
Yellow

Purple
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San Fran Bay Opti Team

San Fran Bay Opti Team

San Fran Bay Opti Team

2014 USODA National Championship
California Yacht Club

Results as of 1655 on 7/27/2014

Silver Divison

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 154, Scoring system: Appendix A

Yacht Club

Hobcaw Yacht Club

Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club
Chester Yacht Club

Cabirillo Beach Yacht Club
Lake Norman Yacht Club

Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club
Mantoloking Yacht Club
Stamford Yacht Club
Plymouth Yacht Club
Davis Island Yacht Club
BCRP

American Yacht Club
Lauderdale Yacht Club

St Petersburg Yacht Club
Nassau Yacht Club
BCRP

Willamette Sailing Club
Lakewood Yacht Club
Kings Harbor Yacht Club
San Francisco Yacht Club
Lauderdale Yacht Club
Noroton Yacht Club
Corpus Christi Yacht Club
BCRP

Seaside Park Yacht Club
Chautauqua Lake Yacht Club
San Francisco Yacht Club
Coral Reef Yacht Club
Seaside Park Yacht Club
St Petersburg Yacht Club
California Yacht Club

Clearwater Community Sailing Center

Riverside Yacht Club

Orient Yacht Club

Hoover Sailing Club

Little Egg Harbor Yacht Club

Key Biscayne Yacht Club
Bahamas National Sailing School
Seattle Yacht Club
Lauderdale Yacht Club
BCRP

St Petersburg Yacht Club
Coral Reef Yacht Club
San Francisco Yacht Club
California Yacht Club
Seattle Yacht Club
Alamitos Bay Yacht Club
Carlouel Yacht Club

Del Rey Yacht Club
Spray Beach Yacht Club
Nassau Yacht Club

San Francisco Yacht Club
California Yacht Club
Willamette Sailing Club
Key Biscayne Yacht Club
Barrington Yacht Club
Groton Long Point Yacht Club
San Francisco Yacht Club
Balboa Yacht Club

Key Biscayne Yacht Club
St Petersburg Yacht Club
Lakewood Yacht Club
San Francisco Yacht Club
Kings Harbor Yacht Club
Surf City Yacht Club
Cabirillo Beach Yacht Club
San Francisco Yacht Club
Ida Lewis Yacht Club
BCRP

Little Egg Harbor Yacht Club
Seaside Park Yacht Club
Carolina Yacht Club

Rush Creek Yacht Club

San Francisco Yacht Club
Royal Canadian Yacht Club
Key Biscayne Yacht Club
BCRP

Belle Haven Yacht Club
Cowan Lake Sailing Association
Lauderdale Yacht Club
American Yacht Club
Southern Yacht Club
Carolina Yacht Club

Santa Barbara Yacht Club

Cabirillo Beach Yacht Club
Santa Barbara Yacht Club
California Yacht Club
Lakewood Yacht Club
Atlanta Yacht Club
Carolina Yacht Club

San Francisco Yacht Club
Lakewood Yacht Club
Key Biscayne Yacht Club
Santa Barbara Yacht Club
Austin Yacht Club

Old Cove Yacht Club
Cabirillo Beach Yacht Club
Davis Island Yacht Club
Seattle Yacht Club

Seawanhaka Corinthian Yacht Club

Key Biscayne Yacht Club
California Yacht Club
California Yacht Club

St Petersburg Yacht Club
Nassau Yacht Club
Beverly Yacht Club

Sail Newport

Austin Yacht Club
Lakewood Yacht Club
California Yacht Club
Youngstown Yacht Club
Shelter Island Yacht Club
Royal Nassau Sailing Club
Kings Harbor Yacht Club
Cabirillo Beach Yacht Club
Surf City Yacht Club

North Lake Yacht Club
LBYC/ABYC

Cabirillo Beach Yacht Club
Little Egg Harbor Yacht Club
Ventura Yacht Club
Ventura Yacht Club
California Yacht Club

Lake Lanier Sailing Club
Raritan Yacht Club

BCRP

Ventura Yacht Club
Lakewood Yacht Club
Peninsula Youth Sailing
San Francisco Yacht Club
Lake Lanier Sailing Club
Long Beach Yacht Club CA
Lakewood Yacht Club
California Yacht Club
Ventura Yacht Club

San Francisco Yacht Club
Port Washington Yacht Club
Key Biscayne Yacht Club
San Francisco Yacht Club
Lakewood Yacht Club

Wayzata Sailing School

Carolina Yacht Club

Rush Creek Yacht Club
Ventura Yacht Club

San Francisco Yacht Club

King Harbor Yacht Club

Seawanhaka Corinthian Yacht Club

Peninsula Youth Sailing

Peninsula Youth Sailing

Q1
23.0
32.0
13.0
34.0
(40.0)
(42.0)
33.0
24.0
15.0
43.0
28.0
19.0
31.0
18.0
27.0
43.0
48.0
44.0
(52.0)
48.0
49.0
45.0
2.0
8.0
32.0
22.0
46.0
38.0
29.0
18.0
21.0
(56.0)
(47.0)
21.0
29.0
25.0
29.0
36.0
27.0
(59.0)
51.0
37.0
45.0
38.0
30.0
(55.0)
19.0
36.0
32.0
52.0
(55.0)
47.0
25.0
37.0
39.0
25.0
44.0
(63.0)
42.0
23.0
44.0
49.0
46.0
(63.0)
33.0
(78.0 OCS)
50.0
(58.0)
(61.0)
46.0
41.0
51.0
54.0
(62.0)
(70.0)
45.0
47.0
65.0
34.0
38.0
48.0
63.0
55.0
35.0
41.0
52.0
(58.0)
66.0
57.0
(70.0)
41.0
54.0
50.0
40.0
(69.0)
67.0
69.0
(66.0)
(64.0)
60.0
54.0
57.0
(58.0)
64.0
62.0
50.0
61.0
57.0
53.0
60.0
56.0
(71.0)
60.0
56.0
74.0
73.0
59.0
71.0
49.0
42.0
67.0
65.0
(78.0 OCS)
(75.0)
51.0
62.0
66.0
68.0
68.0
59.0
64.0
53.0
71.0
72.0
(78.0 DSQ)
68.0
39.0
65.0
61.0
(77.0)
39.0
73.0
69.0
70.0
(72.0)
74.0
(78.0 DNC)
76.0
67.0
(78.0 DNC)
(78.0 DNC)
(78.0 DNC)
(78.0 DNC)
(78.0 DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.Sailwave.com

Q2
21.0
(44.0)
(49.0)
26.0
37.0
39.0
22.0
33.0
34.0
29.0
30.0
24.0
13.0
35.0
23.0
51.0
7.0
40.0
25.0
32.0
36.0
22.0
39.0
(49.0)
31.0
34.0
18.0
32.0
28.0
(50.0)
(55.0)
44.0
42.0
(59.0)
36.0
41.0
15.0
(56.0)
27.0
49.0
46.0
54.0
42.0
52.0
45.0
43.0
40.0
27.0
40.0
(64.0)
47.0
29.0
66.0
48.0
41.0
29.0
47.0
43.0
6.0
(65.0)
(70.0)
37.0
33.0
54.0
(50.0)
11.0
45.0
42.0
52.0
37.0
31.0
57.0
(69.0)
43.0
63.0
(53.0)
52.0
46.0
(60.0)
39.0
48.0
64.0
(63.0)
36.0
50.0
38.0
45.0
67.0
(59.0)
38.0
48.0
70.0
53.0
56.0
62.0
(68.0)
(70.0)
26.0
59.0
(61.0)
53.0
50.0
44.0
55.0
51.0
(68.0)
57.0
58.0
58.0
71.0
62.0
60.0
46.0
62.0
77.0
55.0
58.0
(73.0)
69.0
(66.0)
(74.0)
56.0
72.0
69.0
73.0
(74.0)
47.0
(71.0)
(75.0)
67.0
63.0
60.0
(73.0)
61.0
61.0
35.0
(74.0)
65.0
67.0
76.0
72.0
72.0
64.0
65.0
68.0
75.0
71.0
(78.0)
66.0
78.0 DNF
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

Q3
(38.0)
42.0
6.0
46.0
22.0
17.0
32.0
34.0
30.0
(78.0 RET)
(44.0)
(38.0)
23.0
25.0
(53.0)
31.0
42.0
39.0
41.0
(62.0)
(58.0)
(78.0 OCS)
28.0
38.0
31.0
46.0
(55.0)
49.0
47.0
37.0
35.0
49.0
23.0
14.0
26.0
39.0
(52.0)
11.0
62.0
49.0
31.0
(78.0 OCS)
(59.0)
36.0
27.0
51.0
22.0
36.0
(58.0)
19.0
52.0
33.0
63.0
30.0
45.0
(78.0 DNC)
28.0
48.0
25.0
17.0
42.0
(50.0)
46.0
55.0
37.0
58.0
(54.0)
53.0
35.0
23.0
50.0
30.0
40.0
33.0
51.0
24.0
32.0
47.0
36.0
(60.0)
27.0
55.0
21.0
39.0
48.0
61.0
53.0
26.0
59.0
18.0
57.0
69.0
45.0
63.0
56.0
66.0
69.0
41.0
64.0
44.0
59.0
44.0
56.0
47.0
41.0
54.0
48.0
52.0
57.0
61.0
57.0
61.0
54.0
(65.0)
56.0
67.0
(70.0)
68.0
(78.0 DNF)
60.0
73.0
(72.0)
51.0
60.0
(78.0 OCS)
68.0
(74.0)
70.0
50.0
67.0
(78.0 OCS)
64.0
69.0
(75.0)
68.0
65.0
73.0
(74.0)
63.0
66.0
72.0
(78.0 OCS)
(71.0)
67.0
62.0
64.0
66.0
71.0
70.0
71.0
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

Q4
30.0
17.0
29.0
28.0
31.0
31.0
34.0
35.0
50.0
12.0
37.0
36.0
40.0
16.0
38.0
30.0
(55.0)
47.0
20.0
48.0
25.0
30.0
12.0
38.0
43.0
40.0
40.0
36.0
31.0
45.0
33.0
11.0
25.0
32.0
35.0
(58.0)
29.0
47.0
(68.0)
28.0
(72.0)
35.0
23.0
(65.0)
26.0
49.0
(53.0)
45.0
39.0
41.0
29.0
(55.0)
15.0
57.0
(57.0)
51.0
(54.0)
23.0
64.0
37.0
56.0
16.0
(52.0)
33.0
44.0
60.0
53.0
52.0
41.0
53.0
25.0
(68.0)
54.0
57.0
68.0
46.0
44.0
15.0
54.0
43.0
44.0
46.0
49.0
(76.0)
22.0
51.0
51.0
63.0
46.0
56.0
50.0
(71.0)
(66.0)
(70.0)
67.0
47.0
65.0
63.0
39.0
61.0
58.0
(64.0)
55.0
(66.0)
62.0
42.0
(73.0)
58.0
(73.0)
56.0
(66.0)
69.0
45.0
50.0
70.0
43.0
37.0
39.0
48.0
52.0
65.0
63.0
74.0
61.0
62.0
59.0
69.0
48.0
62.0
(72.0)
60.0
(74.0)
72.0
60.0
69.0
71.0
67.0
73.0
74.0
59.0
(75.0)
64.0
59.0
(78.0 DNC)
70.0
71.0
75.0
67.0
61.0
76.0
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

Q5
15.0
8.0
44.0
27.0
32.0
28.0
(40.0)
(47.0)
(68.0)
50.0
7.0
34.0
40.0
42.0
26.0
(75.0)
37.0
10.0
39.0
9.0
44.0
11.0
(52.0)
26.0
(45.0)
54.0
34.0
35.0
(51.0)
46.0
23.0
13.0
30.0
33.0
46.0
25.0
41.0
43.0
30.0
38.0
28.0
11.0
37.0
29.0
6.0
13.0
48.0
(47.0)
41.0
47.0
38.0
12.0
40.0
(63.0)
41.0
53.0
29.0
62.0
58.0
59.0
61.0
25.0
28.0
31.0
43.0
25.0
35.0
19.0
42.0
(55.0)
(70.0)
57.0
42.0
52.0
61.0
52.0
(53.0)
27.0
26.0
53.0
44.0
16.0
50.0
51.0
(60.0)
(66.0)
36.0
64.0
33.0
59.0
51.0
39.0
55.0
60.0
62.0
45.0
49.0
57.0
61.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
65.0
54.0
59.0
21.0
(73.0)
64.0
(72.0)
56.0
67.0
(68.0)
48.0
54.0
30.0
65.0
49.0
71.0
45.0
73.0
56.0
58.0
74.0
78.0 UFD
37.0
69.0
39.0
72.0
60.0
78.0 UFD
67.0
67.0
69.0
70.0
68.0
64.0
62.0
69.0
48.0
71.0
66.0
63.0
65.0
63.0
70.0
66.0
75.0
(74.0)
76.0
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

Q6

36.0
32.0
32.0
(78.0 BFD)
17.0
21.0
23.0
35.0
28.0

6.0

27.0
38.0
(63.0)
(78.0 UFD)
26.0
30.0
37.0
(52.0)
2.0

32.0
41.0
47.0
44.0
29.0
34.0
(61.0)
25.0
(67.0)
37.0
24.0
44.0
39.0
16.0
24.0
(65.0)
45.0
41.0
37.0
48.0
48.0
36.0
40.0
30.0
23.0
(60.0)
55.0
13.0
39.0
38.0
50.0
47.0
17.0
(78.0 BFD)
55.0
18.0
42.0
44.0
33.0
(70.0)
57.0
29.0
43.0
26.0
48.0

6.0

58.0
49.0
46.0
58.0
31.0
46.0
51.0
50.0
47.0
56.0
35.0
30.0
(66.0)
35.0
49.0
(51.0)
(78.0 BFD)
53.0
49.0
53.0
46.0
54.0
(69.0)
38.0
61.0
(66.0)
45.0
60.0
64.0
33.0
42.0
45.0
63.0
43.0
40.0
(66.0)
62.0
54.0
62.0
(65.0)
54.0
59.0
41.0
29.0
56.0
57.0
52.0
61.0
64.0
(78.0 UFD)
(78.0 BFD)
31.0
60.0
39.0
62.0
68.0
40.0
78.0 BFD
56.0
78.0 UFD
53.0
71.0
69.0
63.0
67.0
59.0
59.0
52.0
57.0
51.0
(78.0 BFD)
55.0
70.0
(78.0 BFD)
64.0
65.0
58.0
67.0
71.0
68.0
(78.0 UFD)
68.0
78.0 UFD
69.0
70.0
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

F1
12.0
9.0
13.0
11.0
15.0
20.0
6.0
4.0
14.0
8.0
45.0
32.0
12.0
6.0
20.0
7.0
23.0
10.0
5.0
13.0
4.0
21.0
27.0
11.0
18.0
16.0
10.0
22.0
15.0
20
19.0
28.0
1.0
40.0
25.0
29.0
21.0
46.0
3.0
17.0
31.0
41.0
30.0
24.0
35.0
31.0
33.0
40.0
14.0
51.0
1.0
45.0
26.0
18.0
9.0
17.0
24.0
16.0
41.0
34.0
3.0
20
37.0
22.0
36.0
7.0
15.0 DPI
46.0
39.0
53.0
36.0
43.0
26.0
8.0
28.0
25.0
30.0
43.0
47.0
44.0
42.0
54.0
27.0
48.0
29.0
42.0
37.0
38.0
33.0
52.0
49.0
35.0
39.0
50.0
47.0
63.0
57.0
62.0
23.0
61.0
64.0
38.0
53.0
67.0
55.0
62.0
60.0
58.0
68.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
48.0
55.0
52.0
72.0
60.0
50.0
69.0
54.0
34.0
70.0
19.0
66.0
44.0
74.0
69.0
64.0
63.0
72.0
32.0
59.0
61.0
49.0
56.0
59.0
66.0
65.0
51.0
74.0
73.0
68.0
73.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
67.0
65.0
75.0
75.0
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

http://usodanationals-2014.org/tp70/Default.asp?ID=314979

F2
6.0
1.0
25.0
3.0
19.0
16.0
4.0
13.0
2.0
33.0
7.0
7.0
21.0
23.0
35.0
24.0
27.0
27.0
1.0
11.0
19.0
8.0
31.0
37.0
23.0
12.0
5.0
12.0
38.0
22.0
30.0
2.0
14.0
28.0
18.0
26.0
29.0
3.0
44.0
30.0
15.0
5.0
20.0
42.0
47.0
10.0
44.0
13.0
15.0
4.0
10.0
17.0
45.0
24.0
33.0
48.0
38.0
36.0
40.0
43.0
11.0
54.0
58.0
25.0
45.0
14.0
20.0
6.0
46.0
46.0
36.0
26.0
29.0
52.0
16.0
39.0
22.0
48.0
35.0
42.0
18.0
17.0
70.0
47.0
68.0
37.0
9.0
32.0
9.0
39.0
41.0
40.0
63.0
32.0
34.0
58.0
18.0 DPI
65.0
53.0
68.0
59.0
67.0
52.0
21.0
54.0
60.0
67.0
34.0
69.0
43.0
53.0
51.0
65.0
50.0
28.0
51.0
57.0
62.0
41.0
66.0
61.0
56.0
60.0
72.0
62.0
74.0
49.0
64.0
57.0
56.0
59.0
63.0
31.0
49.0
50.0
55.0
69.0
55.0
66.0
71.0
73.0
61.0
74.0
64.0
70.0
72.0
73.0
71.0
75.0
75.0
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

F3
1.0
3.0
10.0
1.0
11.0
19.0
21.0
18.0
27.0
17.0 DPI
25.0
2.0
36.0
44.0
21.0
9.0
3.0
5.0
59.0
20.0 DPI
4.0
20.0
13.0
26.0
8.0
12.0
14.0
15.0
5.0
18.0
34.0
40.0
32.0
30.0
16.0
22.0
42.0
41.0
23.0
14.0
6.0
38.0
25.0
24.0
9.0
29.0
19.0
47.0
51.0
7.0
16.0
52.0
6.0
23.0
31.0
8.0
31.0
32.0
38.0
36.0
54.0
34.0
24.0
15.0
60.0
33.0
43.0
37.0
20.0
29.0
48.0
22.0
11.0
28.0
12.0
51.0
58.0
26.0
35.0
12.0 DPI
39.0
39.0
13.0
27.0
30.0
46.0
58.0
4.0
44.0
28.0
49.0
17.0
43.0
37.0
57.0
56.0
41.0
49.0
33.0
47.0
46.0
55.0
45.0
42.0
35.0
50.0
57.0
71.0
68.0
53.0
48.0
17.0
62.0
64.0
53.0
55.0
75.0
62.0
52.0
61.0
54.0
69.0
61.0
50.0
74.0
67.0
40.0
70.0
56.0
45.0
72.0
59.0
71.0
75.0
66.0
64.0
65.0
63.0
66.0
67.0
63.0
69.0
60.0
73.0
73.0
72.0
65.0
70.0
68.0
74.0
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

F4
1.0
15.0
6.0
10.0
4.0
2.0
21.0
7.0
5.0
9.0
6.0
25.0
5.0
16.0
9.0
1.0
4.0
8.0
39.0
18.0
10.0
31.0
40.0
28.0
28.0
12.0
58.0
12.0
26.0
45.0
19.0
34.0
78.0 BFD
41.0
33.0
17.0
24.0
8.0
11.0
3.0
33.0
22.0
32.0
18.0
69.0
16.0
59.0
15.0
29.0
30.0
65.0 RDG
56.0
23.0
21.0
57.0
42.0
30.0
23.0
3.0
11.0
20.0
63.0
32.0
57.0
38.0
78.0 BFD
35.0
45.0
13.0
29.0
37.0
14.0
47.0
36.0
2.0
40.0
44.0
42.0
60.0
43.0
53.0
19.0
41.0
47.0
44.0
14.0
48.0
36.0
78.0 BFD
49.0
22.0
51.0
24.0
37.0
27.0
7.0
39.0
26.0
78.0 BFD
20.0
13.0
35.0
53.0
51.0
60.0
43.0
46.0
59.0
25.0
38.0
49.0
61.0
55.0
48.0
34.0
55.0
63.0
50.0
78.0 BFD
78.0 RET
31.0
56.0
61.0
27.0
17.0
46.0
64.0
52.0
54.0
54.0
65.0
68.0
62.0
64.0
67.0
78.0 BFD
66.0
62.0
66.0
58.0
68.0
70.0
78.0 BFD
65.0
69.0
50.0
67.0
52.0
78.0 DNC
70.0
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC
78.0 DNC

Total
145.0
159.0
178.0
186.0
188.0
193.0
196.0
203.0
205.0
207.0
212.0
217.0
221.0
225.0
225.0
226.0
228.0
230.0
231.0
231.0
232.0
235.0
236.0
241.0
248.0
248.0
250.0
251.0
256.0
257.0
258.0
260.0
261.0
263.0
264.0
269.0
271.0
272.0
275.0
276.0
277.0
283.0
284.0
286.0
294.0
297.0
297.0
298.0
299.0
301.0
305.0
308.0
309.0
313.0
314.0
315.0
315.0
316.0
317.0
317.0
320.0
323.0
330.0
340.0
342.0
344.0
345.0
346.0
346.0
347.0
350.0
351.0
353.0
356.0
357.0
357.0
359.0
359.0
362.0
363.0
363.0
373.0
379.0
379.0
385.0
387.0
391.0
396.0
397.0
400.0
408.0
420.0
432.0
439.0
445.0
451.0
452.0
452.0
453.0
456.0
462.0
465.0
470.0
474.0
474.0
474.0
476.0
488.0
491.0
494.0
495.0
496.0
496.0
497.0
498.0
501.0
505.0
511.0
516.0
520.0
526.0
531.0
534.0
535.0
539.0
540.0
544.0
544.0
545.0
547.0
552.0
552.0
556.0
556.0
558.0
563.0
564.0
580.0
583.0
583.0
596.0
601.0
607.0
611.0
614.0
618.0
618.0
625.0
629.0
665.0
702.0
702.0
702.0
702.0

Divison
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver




